
 KMSL 2019 Spring  
 Season Key Dates  03/04/18 

 
 

 Friday - 11/30/2018 – Fall Win Loss Records Due to KMSL 

 Sunday - 12/23/2018 – KYSO REGISTRATION OPEN 

 Friday - 2/15/2019 – KYSO REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

 Sunday - 2/24/2019 - Deadline to Add or Remove Teams – 3 Teams Added for SPRING 

 Sunday - 3/10/2019 - First Draft Schedule to Clubs 

 Thursday - 3/14/2019 - First Draft Schedule Return to KMSL 

 Friday - 3/15/2019 – KYSO Practices May Begin 

 Monday - 3/18/2019 - Revised Draft Due to Clubs 

 Thursday - 3/21/2019 - Final Approval of Schedules – KMSL Board Meeting 

 Friday - 3/22/2019 – START KYSO U7-U14 Schedule Load into Blue Sombrero 

 Monday - 3/25/2019 – FINISH KYSO U7-U14 PUBLISH to Website/Teams/Parents 

 Saturday - 4/13/2019 - First Weekend of Games 

 Sunday - 4/21/2019 - Easter 

 Sunday - 5/12/2019 - Mother's Day 

 Saturday - 5/25/2019 - Last Full Weekend of Games 

 Monday - 5/27/2019 - Memorial Day 

 Saturday - 6/1/2019 - KMSL Tournament (Richfield) 

 Saturday - 6/15/2019 - All KMSL Games Must Be Complete 


